
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

06 

43 

07 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Class 

GTL 

FP 

STU 

FP 

Name 

Michael Kamalian 

Robert Garrison 

Tom Lyttle 

Andrew Wright 

Laps 

12 

12 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:42.462 

1:45.727 

1:47.239 

1:56.491 

Member_ID 

444192 

246069 

131972 

288525 

Region 

Atl 

ETR 

Atl 

TEN 

Sponsor 

RevolutionSpeed.com 

Sports Car Parts LTD 

Cedar Creek Wombat Rescue 

Hometown 

Marietta GA 

Knoxville TN 

Decatur GA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Make-Model 

1994 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1959 Austin Sprite mk I 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RACE TIME:  21:41.446 

Printed: 8/10/2016 6:46:17 PM 

16-RQ-4131-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

34.927 

Avg. Speed 

87.691 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.462 

Best Speed 

89.243 

Best Lap by 

99 - Michael Kamalian 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2016 

GROUP 2: SARRC/SECS - EP FP ITB/C GTL HP 

Saturday Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:45:46 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/23/2016 12:45 PM 

OFFICIAL


